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| DE . BLU SPRINGS Miracle Home?
. |7 \\REALTY (Halton) CORP. [Nt

home, I donate a part of

IR 905-877-5211 rourwe 1-800-834-5516 |

ol Tmne make vour home a ..
Another service for my clienls:

| Visit us at our WEBSITEwww.davekrause.com

__ EMAL usat: dirause@trebnet.com

s T e e ‘Miracle Home'.

(o} 9 Give us a call today. The gﬁ;ﬁrzﬁ; iﬂﬁrngepﬁlﬁmrk
GO TO www.davekrause.com

8f |  SUN., SEPT. 28, 2-4 P.M. -
13 H " m Short term rent available

a 1,.? _- % i ._'. . : | $1.4ﬂﬁ +-Uﬂiiti35._ |
= - o e & Georgetown South
Call Dave*.

Y g
| SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN i
-+ Gorgeous three bedroom, all brick, =
= © ranch bungalow set on a 1 acre parcel
of land. Features include 25x28
garage/shop with additional huﬂdlngg i

h" .. - e

=B . - 5 BEDROOM HOME IN
By .. & . GEORGETOWN F
- VAC ANT - & This 2 storey, 5 bedroom home is |

= o i hoie - & being sold by its original owner.

TION
- . = | Upgrades include roof, furnace, C/A, ©
LAND & George Riddel kitchen, two piece bath, ¢
- - ~ © some windows & flooring all
22 acres in Halton Hills on = upgraded/renovated 6 years ago.

B ekl i r k driveway & walkways, |
- Fourth Line between Lﬁ;ﬂﬁ; garage, big lot, reenhouse”

FERNBROOK HOMEIN
GEORGETOWN SOUTH..

GLEN WILLIAMS LOCA
- WHHPMDIL @@
w8 A ittle bit of paradise in Glen Williams. This
for storage etc. Lots of parking. 18x40 = With huge yard. This open concept & \a.q6 bungalow located on 1/2 acre fot
ﬁ;iﬁrﬁﬁpgtgi .witﬁ l'dtfg- cgi:i'm:ﬁrﬁte'-z F Embmj‘f'h“m hon 'a-ﬁ-.m?am close to ’fea%;kras-ﬂm following: Super backyard with
decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen. & Schoois, parks & amenities. Features ¥ 16 x 38 inground cement pool, flagstone
Property backs onto farmland. Other = Include ﬂ“i.ﬁf'fﬂ mma;*klfcﬁgﬂngﬁf s ﬂeﬁnﬂmamﬁmﬂggf :
 features include stone FP in LR, | Wood Toors n Patway & IeIEn =500 § o dra fong double civeway, water fountain, 3 & Fifteenth Sideroad and Tenth | solarium attached to the back of the |
woodburning stove in newly renovated § kitchen with a bay window & pantry. 8 G o e, oue'or qiorage. Extra deep single - ~3 | house & has its own heating source. ©
rec room & office area, main floor & Superb family room with gas fireplace, § 275 2 2* \Lokout bsmt, large principal & Sideroad for $299,000.  § 100 U0 £l painted: finished |
auncry, CVAG, narwood floorsin LR huge pool-size backyard, laminated § . 4381 .cheat s icrn 2 Fea | Call Dave Krause® | bosamens The s o lage nome rescy |
., newer furnace, breakers. Priced = , ssionaty scaped, UIA, & waodburning stove in sunroom, 1-5 pc & 1-3 e S | . = = _
‘at $359,900. Call Dave Krause* to | double garage. Priced at $269,900. Call _-“" washroom. Pm aﬁtsaﬂa-iaﬂu; Gﬁim .~ fordetails. == @ !or the growing family. Ericed at |
rauge ! iewing - i $257,900. Call Dave Krause* to view
NEW™EEEENE - | 'NEW PRICE

4 BEDROOM HOME
| - ON 1138 ACRES
. This large 4 bedroom home is located
- on 1.139 acres close to town of Erin.
- Features include large principle
- rooms, open concept, 18" ceilings in
LR & DR, large wood burning FP in
. LR/DR with walkout to deck & front
. yard. Laundry on 2nd floor, 5 pc. |
' ensuite, library, walkout basement. |
. Priced at $268,500. Call Dave
. Krause* to view this property. =

view. Dave* for your personal viewing.

s

=

{ INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
~ FORLEASE
8000 sq. ft. industrial building with 500 |
- sq. ft. of office space. Features include |
- 1 loading dock (truck level), 1-10'x8"
" roll up door, propane heat, 12'°}
. ceilings, loads of parking. Located 2 ©
. minutes west of Georgetown (Halton
- Hills). Could be used for warehouse |
. manufacturing, woodworking etc. 600 &
~ volt, 3 phase PH plus 220 volt, 3 &
phase PH going to the factory. |
- Apartment available in building for an =
_ additional $1,100/month plus utilities.
. Call Dave Krause* for further
|_information. e
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- BACKS ONTO GREENBELT 8 COMMERCIAL [G————— CHARM & CHARACTER ]
- a ree ere are no neignoours & Min MWY . 25 i for 2 storey home is ated | : :
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